
First Name Last Name
Permanent
email address (gmail, etc) University Program

Graduation 
Year 

Shawn McMahon shawn.mcmahon@us.af.mil Air Force 3 yr OFP residency 2014
Mary Rondeau as1256@nyu.edu Army 3 yr OFP residency 2015
Alexander Smith alexander.smith.mil@mail.mil Army 2 yr OFP fellowship 2015
Ebtihal Alam ealam@buffalo.edu Buffalo 2yr MS & Residency 2015
Ruba Mahmoud rubafais@buffalo.edu Buffalo 2yr MS & Residency 2014
Khawaja Nasir khawajashehryar@gmail.com Buffalo PostGraduate Fellowship 2015
Preston Duffin pduffin@gmail.com Kentucky 2017
Fernando Exposto gustavoexposto@hotmail.com Kentucky 2yr 2015
Amna Hasan amna.hasan@uky.edu Kentucky
Thamer Musbah thamer.musbah@uky.edu Kentucky
Marcia Rojas marciavrojasr@gmail.com Kentucky 2015
Thomas Stark trstark@gmail.com Kentucky 2014
Thomas Weber tomkweber@gmail.com Kentucky 2015
Nojan Bakhtiari nojannotes@gmail.com LMC Residency 2014
Imran Patel ipatel@atsu.edu LMC Residency 2015
Khushbu Patel khushbu_227@yahoo.com LMC Residency 2015
Lindsay Quaytman lquaytman@gmail.com LMC Residency 2016
Kevin Walker drkevinwalker@gmail.com LMC Residency 2015
Yvonne Yang yangx369@gmail.com LMC Residency 2016
Andres Cervantes Chavarria cerva050@umn.edu Minnesota 2017
Barbara Fonseca bfonseca@umn.edu Minnesota MS & Residency 2014
Akanksha Gupta gupta160@umn.edu Minnesota MS & Residency 2015
Alberto Herrero Babiloni herre220@umn.edu Minnesota MS & Residency 2016
Flavia Kapos kapos001@umn.edu Minnesota MS & Residency 2015
Hina Mittal mitta0112@umn.edu Minnesota MS & Residency 2014
Sarah Shueb shueb001@umn.edu Minnesota MS & Residency
Preetanjali Thakur pthakur@umn.edu Minnesota MS & Residency 2016
Saranya Varun varun002@umn.edu Minnesota 2017
Preston Criddle pmcriddle@gmail.com Navy 3 yr OFP residency 2017
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mailto:shawn.mcmahon@us.af.mil
mailto:as1256@nyu.edu
mailto:alexander.smith.mil@mail.mil
mailto:ealam@buffalo.edu
mailto:rubafais@buffalo.edu
mailto:khawajashehryar@gmail.com
mailto:pduffin@gmail.com
mailto:gustavoexposto@hotmail.com
mailto:amna.hasan@uky.edu
mailto:thamer.musbah@uky.edu
mailto:marciavrojasr@gmail.com
mailto:trstark@gmail.com
mailto:tomkweber@gmail.com
mailto:nojannotes@gmail.com
mailto:ipatel@atsu.edu
mailto:khushbu_227@yahoo.com
mailto:lquaytman@gmail.com
mailto:drkevinwalker@gmail.com
mailto:yangx369@gmail.com
mailto:bfonseca@umn.edu
mailto:gupta160@umn.edu
mailto:herre220@umn.edu
mailto:kapos001@umn.edu
mailto:mitta0112@umn.edu
mailto:shueb001@umn.edu
mailto:pthakur@umn.edu
mailto:varun002@umn.edu
mailto:pmcriddle@gmail.com


Ken Fan kenneth.fan@med.navy.mil Navy 2014
James Hawkins jameshawkinsdds@gmail.com Navy 3 yr OFP residency 2015
Brock Johnson brockamole@gmail.com Navy 3 yr OFP residency 2017
Jaime Lee jamersklee@gmail.com Navy 3 yr OFP residency 2015
Kyle Vick james.k.vick@gmial.com Navy 3 yr OFP residency 2016
Mohammed Alroshaidan ma6761@nyu.edu NYU 1yr 2014
Khalil Assiri kiata678@gmail.com NYU 1yr 2014
Hamed Alghamadi hamedentist@hotmail.com Rutgers 2yr 2015
Yagoub Alyami alyami@me.com Rutgers 2yr 2016
Nnamdi Anosike nnamdi.anosike80@yahoo.com Rutgers 1yr 2015
Khalil Assiri kiata678@gmail.com Rutgers 2yr 2016
Abdullah Bin Nabhan asas_2004@hotmail.com Rutgers 2yr 2015
Safa Dalwai safadalwai_770@hotmail.com Rutgers 1yr 2015
Sunitha Joseph jsunitha1@gmail.com Rutgers 2yr 2016
Ankit Malhotra ankit_dentist@yahoo.co.in Rutgers 1yr 2015
Devisree Nekkanti devi03.nek@gmail.com Rutgers 1yr 2015
Amey Patil ameygpatil@yahoo.com Rutgers 2yr 2016
Naruthorn Tanaiutchawoot naruthorn1@hotmail.com Rutgers 1yr 2015
Maryam Taleghani mtdent10@gmail.com UBC Vancouver 2015
Jeremy Abbott jabbottdds@ucla.edu UCLA Resident 2015
Kevin Cebula kcebula@ucla.edu UCLA Resident 2015
Cyntiha Diep cynthia.phong.diep@ucla.edu UCLA Resident 2014
Alejandra Galindo-Magallanes aaabtc@msn.com UCLA ACT Orofacial Pain 2014
Tahani Garguri tahgar@yahoo.com UCLA 2yr Residency 2014
Bryan Kim bryanmkim@gmail.com UCLA Resident 2016
Maryam Yazdizadeh myazdizadeh@ucla.edu UCLA 2yr Residency 2015
Shane Cope copedds@gmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
Stephanie Cravens cravensstephanie@gmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
Jawdat Dajani jawdatdajani2002@yahoo.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
Jaime Gonzalez jrgonzalezdds@hotmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
Mary Haigler drmary@haiglerdentalcare.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
Alex Heatrice heatrice@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM 2016
Harry Karna hakdds@verizon.net USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
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Meir Keller meir.keller@gmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
Mohammad Khalifeh drkhalifeh@gmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM 2016
Sabrina Noble pollacks@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM 2015
Joey Potter joeseph.m.potter@gmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM 2018
Rekha Prakash rekha.prakash80@gmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
Mariam Sharafeldin mariam_sharafeldin@yahoo.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
Daisy Singh daisysinghdds@yahoo.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
Amber Watters awattersdds@gmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
Richard Yeh r.yeh3@verizon.net USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM 2015

adaneshm@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
shanecop@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
cravenss@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
jdajani@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
dyab@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
gonz216@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
haigler@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
rhamzeh@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
hkarna@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
mnkeller@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
rkishore@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
bku@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
ranjiven@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
nouged@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
hradia@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
sharafel@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
siddappa@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
dsizemor@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
alwatter@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
yammine@usc.edu USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
perfectdent@gmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
dyabdds@gmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
hamzehdds@gmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
ranjunath@yahoo.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
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bahrehab@yahoo.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
ssiddappa@prismdentalgroup.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
sandimasdoc@gmail.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
dentist@yamminedds.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
hayderdd@yahoo.com USC 3yr M.S. in OFPOM
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